
Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  1 Of 15 

Lynx SQL Report:Route Stops (no student names) Ponaganset AM

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 17 AM(34 items)

Bus Yard6:30 

am
1

215 Saw Mill Road6:39 

am
2

196 Saw Mill Road6:40 

am
3

190 Sawmill Road6:40 

am
4

173 Sawmill Road6:41 

am
5

163 Sawmill Road6:42 

am
6

147 Sawmill Road6:42 

am
7

119 Sawmill Rd6:42 

am
8

93 Sawmill Road6:43 

am
9

84 Sawmill Road6:45 

am
10

23 Waterman Lake Drive6:46 

am
11

29 Waterman Lake Drive6:46 

am
12

Brandon Street @ Waterman Lake Drive6:46 

am
13

Bolton Street @ Waterman Lake Drive6:46 

am
14

129 Waterman Lake Drive6:47 

am
15

Dawson Street @ Waterman Lake Drive6:47 

am
16

Burgate Street @ Waterman Lake Drive6:47 

am
17

60 Waterman Lake Drive6:48 

am
18

30 Sawmill Road6:50 

am
19

21 Sawmill Road6:51 

am
20

39 Cooper Road6:53 

am
21

45 Cooper Road6:53 

am
22

88 Cooper Road6:53 

am
23

143 Cooper Road6:54 

am
24

146 Cooper Road6:55 

am
25

259 Evans Road6:59 

am
26

55 Eddy Road7:01 

am
27

168 Eddy Road7:03 

am
28

Long Entry Road @ Eddy Road7:03 

am
29

133 Long Entry Road7:03 

am
30

435 Evans Road7:05 

am
31

368 Evans Road7:06 

am
32

9 Farnum Road7:11 

am
33

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
34



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  2 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 18 AM(31 items)

Bus Yard6:31 

am
1

242 Chestnut Oak Road6:38 

am
2

132 Chestnut Oak Road6:40 

am
3

160 Chestnut Oak Rd6:41 

am
4

238 Putnam Pike6:44 

am
5

Edgewood Rd @ Putnam Pike6:45 

am
6

Steere Road @ Putnam Pike6:45 

am
7

66 Putnam Pike6:46 

am
8

26 Putnam Pike6:46 

am
9

10 Putnam Pike6:46 

am
10

11 Putnam Pike6:46 

am
11

Sydney Winsor Road @ Putnam Pike6:46 

am
12

121 Putnam Pike6:47 

am
13

Valley Rd  @ Putnam Pike6:47 

am
14

367 Putnam Pike6:49 

am
15

36 Absalona Hill Road6:51 

am
16

37 Absalona Hill Road6:51 

am
17

624 Cooper Road6:54 

am
18

687 Cooper Road6:54 

am
19

Spruce Ridge Dr @ Cooper Rd6:55 

am
20

749 Cooper Road6:56 

am
21

774 Cooper Road6:56 

am
22

740 Cooper Road6:56 

am
23

624 Cooper Road6:58 

am
24

554 Cooper Road6:58 

am
25

511 Cooper Road6:59 

am
26

466 Cooper Road7:00 

am
27

351 Cooper Road7:02 

am
28

269 Cooper Road7:03 

am
29

274 Cooper Road7:04 

am
30

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
32



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  3 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 19 AM(44 items)

Bus Yard6:39 

am
1

Hillview Dr @ Snake Hill Rd6:47 

am
2

Appleton Lane @ Snake Hill Rd6:48 

am
3

129 Snake Hill Road6:48 

am
4

Elmdale Road @ Snake Hill Road6:48 

am
5

102 West Greenville Road6:50 

am
6

John Street @ West Greenville Road6:53 

am
8

95 Snake Hill Road6:54 

am
9

105 Snake Hill Road6:56 

am
11

Elmwood Terrace @ Pinecrest Drive6:56 

am
12

102 Pinecrest Drive6:57 

am
13

Oakview Terrace @ Pinecrest Drive6:57 

am
14

Robin Vale Drive @ Pinecrest Dr6:57 

am
15

Aldrich Rd @ Old Quarry Rd6:59 

am
16

21 Old Quarry Road7:00 

am
17

41 Old Quarry Road7:00 

am
18

77 Old Quarry Road7:00 

am
19

128 Old Quarry Road7:01 

am
20

100 Old Quarry Road7:01 

am
21

66 Old Quarry Road7:01 

am
22

28 Old Quarry Road7:02 

am
23

16 Old Quarry Road7:02 

am
24

283 Snake Hill Road7:04 

am
25

315 Saw Mill Road7:06 

am
26

19 St. James Lane @ Saw Mill Rd7:06 

am
27

336 Sawmill Road7:06 

am
28

Howard Lane @ Saw Mill Rd7:06 

am
29

376 Saw Mill Road7:06 

am
30

407 Saw Mill Road7:07 

am
31

448 Saw Mill Road7:07 

am
32

474 Saw Mill Road7:08 

am
34

6 Stirling Drive7:09 

am
35

30 Stirling Drive7:10 

am
36

58 Stirling Drive7:10 

am
37

Ledgemont Terrace @ Stirling Dr7:10 

am
38

82 Stirling Drive7:10 

am
39

86 Stirling Drive7:10 

am
40

73 Francis Road7:11 

am
41

65 Francis Road7:11 

am
42

64 Francis Road7:11 

am
43



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  4 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Ernest Road @ Francis Rd7:11 

am
44

25 Francis Road7:11 

am
45

3 Francis Road7:12 

am
46

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
47



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  5 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 20 AM(30 items)

Bus Yard6:50 

am
1

65 Huntinghouse Road6:54 

am
2

95 Huntinghouse Road6:55 

am
3

Caron Way @ Huntinghouse Road6:56 

am
4

286 Huntinghouse Road6:56 

am
5

Tourtellot Hill Road @ Huntinghouse Road6:57 

am
6

788 Tourtellotte Hill Rd6:57 

am
7

220 Sandy Brook Road6:58 

am
8

Emerald Way @ Sandy Brook Road6:58 

am
9

Winchester Drive @ Sandy Brook Rd6:58 

am
10

69 Iroquois Trail7:00 

am
11

100 Sandy Brook Road7:02 

am
13

Camelot Way @ Sandy Brook Road7:03 

am
14

81 Sandy Brook Road7:03 

am
15

54 Sandy Brook Road7:04 

am
16

21 Sandy Brook Road7:04 

am
17

44 Briarwood Road7:06 

am
18

Hazelwood Road @ Briarwood Road7:07 

am
19

12 Ramble Road7:08 

am
20

3 Ramble Road7:08 

am
21

37 Cody Drive7:10 

am
22

64 Cody Drive7:10 

am
23

54 Cody Drive7:11 

am
24

401 Snake Hill Road7:12 

am
25

429 Snake Hill Road7:12 

am
26

449 Snake Hill Road7:12 

am
27

461 Snake Hill Road7:12 

am
28

497 Snake Hill Road7:13 

am
29

775 Snake Hill Road7:15 

am
30

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
31



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  6 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 21 AM(21 items)

Bus Yard6:43 

am
1

1521 Putnam Pike6:51 

am
2

Echo Road @ Putnam Pike6:52 

am
3

Lake Shore Drive @ Putnam Pike6:53 

am
4

Second Road @ Jackson Schoolhouse Rd/Lak6:55 

am
5

1703 Putnam Pike6:57 

am
7

1873 Putnam Pike6:58 

am
8

D'Amico Lane @ Olney Keach Road6:59 

am
9

114 Olney Keach Road7:00 

am
10

114 Olney Keach Road7:01 

am
12

1983 Putnam Pike7:03 

am
13

2028 Putnam Pike7:04 

am
15

1912 Putnam Pike7:05 

am
16

74 Sprague Hill Road7:07 

am
17

42 Sprague Hill Road7:08 

am
18

32 Sprague Hill Road7:08 

am
19

6 Sprague Hill Road7:09 

am
20

1718 Putnam Pike7:10 

am
21

Barbara Road @ Putnam Pike7:11 

am
22

1646 Putnam Pike7:11 

am
23

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
24



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  7 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 22 AM(28 items)

Bus Yard6:37 

am
1

335 Pine Orchard Road6:46 

am
2

Joe Sweet Road @ Pine Orchard Road6:46 

am
3

257 Pine Orchard Road6:48 

am
4

247 Pine Orchard Road6:49 

am
5

106 Pine Orchard Road6:50 

am
6

58 Pine Orchard Road6:51 

am
7

20 Pine Orchard Road6:51 

am
8

1536 Putnam Pike6:53 

am
9

1516 Putnam Pike6:53 

am
10

47B Victory Highway6:56 

am
11

40 Victory Hwy6:57 

am
13

173 Money Hill Road6:59 

am
14

189 Money Hill Road6:59 

am
15

234 Money Hill Road7:02 

am
17

Slavin Path @ Money Hill Rd RT1007:03 

am
18

104 Money Hill Road7:03 

am
19

26 Money Hill Road7:03 

am
20

24 Money Hill Road7:03 

am
21

1209 Putnam Pike7:04 

am
22

1261 Putnam Pike7:05 

am
23

1381 Putnam Pike7:06 

am
24

1435 Putnam Pike Glocester RI 028147:06 

am
25

1465 Putnam Pike7:06 

am
26

53 Reservoir Road7:07 

am
27

87 Reservoir Road7:08 

am
28

1214 Putnam Pike7:14 

am
30

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
31



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  8 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 23 AM(33 items)

Bus Yard6:44 

am
1

1191 Putnam Pike6:50 

am
2

1184B Putnam Pike6:51 

am
3

33 Douglas Hook Road6:53 

am
4

83 Douglas Hook Road6:53 

am
5

333 Douglas Hook Road6:54 

am
6

374 Douglas Hook Road6:55 

am
7

404 Douglas Hook Road6:55 

am
8

440 Douglas Hook Road6:56 

am
9

478 Douglas Hook Road6:56 

am
10

495 Douglas Hook Road6:57 

am
11

512 Douglas Hook Road6:57 

am
12

527 Douglas Hook Road6:57 

am
13

533 Douglas Hook Road6:57 

am
14

536 Douglas Hook Road6:58 

am
15

559 Douglas Hook Road6:58 

am
16

10 Gazza Road6:59 

am
17

126 Gazza Road7:02 

am
18

15 Whipple Road7:08 

am
19

White Horse Drive @ Spring Grove Road7:10 

am
20

248 Spring Grove Road7:11 

am
21

244 Spring Grove Road7:11 

am
22

221 Spring Grove Road7:11 

am
23

212 Spring Grove Road7:11 

am
24

183 Spring Grove Road7:11 

am
25

Cole Street @ Spring Grove Road7:12 

am
26

Pond View Ct @ Spring Grove Road7:12 

am
27

149 Spring Grove Road7:12 

am
28

Terrace Drive @ Spring Grove Road7:12 

am
29

94 Spring Grove Road7:13 

am
30

33 Spring Grove Road7:13 

am
31

7 Spring Grove Road7:13 

am
32

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
33



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  9 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 24 AM(24 items)

Bus Yard6:40 

am
1

1234 Reynolds Road6:48 

am
2

1132 Reynolds Road6:49 

am
3

1000 Reynolds Road6:49 

am
4

48 Teaberry Drive6:51 

am
5

28 Teaberry Drive6:51 

am
6

658 Reynolds Road6:53 

am
7

Willie Woodhead Road @ Reynolds Road RT96:56 

am
8

2200 Putnam Pike6:57 

am
9

Airy Acres Drive @ Putnam Pike6:58 

am
11

2345 Putnam Pike6:58 

am
12

57 Pulaski Road7:00 

am
13

69 Pulaski Road7:00 

am
14

81 Pulaski Road7:00 

am
15

Pine Drive @ Pulaski Road7:00 

am
16

Lees Lane @ Putnam Pike7:03 

am
18

2402 Putnam Pike7:03 

am
19

67 Reynolds Road7:05 

am
20

883 Reynolds Road7:08 

am
21

977 Reynolds Road7:09 

am
22

Old Snake Hill Road @ Reynolds Road RT947:10 

am
23

1041 Reynolds Road7:10 

am
24

1045 Reynolds Road7:10 

am
25

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
26



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  10 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 25 AM(25 items)

Bus Yard6:40 

am
1

644 Lake Washington Drive6:52 

am
2

465 Lake Washington Drive6:53 

am
3

440 Lake Washington Drive6:55 

am
4

412 Lake Washington Drive6:56 

am
5

Wilderness Trail @ Lake Washington Drive6:56 

am
6

295 Lake Washington Drive6:56 

am
7

173 Lake Washington Drive6:57 

am
8

153 Lake Washington Drive6:58 

am
9

143 Lake Washington Drive6:59 

am
10

13 Durfee Hill Road7:02 

am
11

41 Durfee Hill Road7:03 

am
12

455 Durfee Hill Road7:06 

am
13

470 Durfee Hill Road7:07 

am
14

471 Durfee Hill Rd7:08 

am
15

492 Durfee Hill Road7:09 

am
16

Ventura Way @ Durfee Hill Road7:09 

am
17

Goldmine Road @ Durfee Hill Road7:09 

am
18

551 Durfee Hill Road7:10 

am
19

565 Durfee Hill Road7:10 

am
20

660 Durfee Hill Road7:11 

am
21

1718 Snake Hill Road7:13 

am
22

1653 Snake Hill Road7:14 

am
23

1606 Snake Hill Road7:14 

am
24

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
25



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  11 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 26 AM(35 items)

Bus Yard6:45 

am
1

230 Anan Wade Road6:49 

am
2

21 Pray Hill Road6:52 

am
3

29 Pray Hill Road6:52 

am
4

55 Pray Hill Road6:53 

am
5

130 Pray Hill Road6:54 

am
6

206 Pray Hill Road6:54 

am
7

1936 Snake Hill Road6:56 

am
8

1803 Snake Hill Road6:57 

am
9

799 Chestnut Hill Road6:58 

am
10

724 Chestnut Hill Road6:59 

am
11

704 Chestnut Hill Rd7:00 

am
12

Evergreen Road @ Indian Trail7:01 

am
13

Sunrise Terrace @ Rocky Road7:03 

am
14

672 Chestnut Hill Road7:06 

am
16

671 Chestnut Hill Road7:07 

am
17

Elbow Rock Road @ Chestnut HIll Road7:08 

am
18

520 Chestnut Hill Road7:08 

am
19

Saunders Brook Rd @ Chestnut Hill Rd7:09 

am
20

481 Chestnut Hill Road7:09 

am
21

Brown School Road @ Chestnut Hill Rd7:09 

am
22

396 Chestnut Hill Road7:10 

am
23

384 Chestnut Hill Road7:10 

am
24

Orchard Way @ Chestnut Hill Rd7:10 

am
25

355 Chestnut Hill Road7:11 

am
26

302 Chestnut Hill Road7:12 

am
27

288 Chestnut Hill Rd7:12 

am
28

277 Chestnut Hill Road7:12 

am
29

221 Chestnut Hill Road7:13 

am
30

200 Chestnut Hill Road7:13 

am
31

Sand Dam Road @ Chestnut Hill Road7:13 

am
32

82 Chestnut Hill Road7:14 

am
33

Reynolds Flat Rd @ Chopmist Hill Road7:14 

am
34

35 Chestnut Hill Road7:14 

am
35

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
36



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  12 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 27 AM(25 items)

Bus Yard6:58 

am
1

21 Stone Dam Road7:00 

am
2

133 Stone Dam Road7:02 

am
3

145 Stone Dam Road7:03 

am
4

176 Stone Dam Road7:04 

am
5

130 Stone Dam Road7:06 

am
6

108 Stone Dam Road7:07 

am
7

96 Stone Dam Road7:09 

am
8

34 Cherry Valley Road7:13 

am
9

51 Cherry Valley Road7:13 

am
10

Lakeview Drive @ Cherry Valley Road7:13 

am
11

60 Lake View Dr7:14 

am
12

121 Lakeview Drive7:14 

am
13

141 Lake View Drive7:14 

am
14

147 Lake View Drive7:14 

am
15

143 Lake View Drive7:15 

am
16

Ada Drive @ Lake View Drive7:15 

am
17

Lake View Circle @ Lake View Drive7:15 

am
18

Keach Dam Rd @ Lakeview Drive7:15 

am
19

131 Keach Dam Road7:15 

am
20

117 Keach Dam Road7:15 

am
21

109 Keach Dam Road7:15 

am
22

Angel Road @ Keach Dam Road7:16 

am
23

56 Keach Dam Road7:16 

am
24

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
25



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  13 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 28 AM(32 items)

Bus Yard6:54 

am
1

Hemlock Road @ Chopmist Hill Road6:59 

am
2

140 Chopmist Hill Road6:59 

am
3

Wilmarth Road @ Chopmist Hill Road7:00 

am
4

34 Chopmist Hill Road7:00 

am
5

924 Putnam Pike7:02 

am
6

912 Putnam Pike7:02 

am
7

Lee Drive @ Putnam Pike7:02 

am
8

Blackinton Drive @ Putnam Pike7:02 

am
9

672 Putnam Pike7:03 

am
10

815 Putnam Pike7:07 

am
12

863 Putnam Pike7:07 

am
13

Sandy Lane @ Putnam Pike7:07 

am
14

887 Putnam PIke7:08 

am
15

907 Putnam Pike7:08 

am
16

Highland Lake Drive @ Putnam Pike7:08 

am
17

963B Putnam Pike7:08 

am
18

969 Putnam Pike7:08 

am
19

27 Tourtellot Hill Road7:10 

am
20

64 Tourtellot Hill Road7:10 

am
21

91 Tourtellot Hill Road7:11 

am
22

Everson Drive @ Tourtellot Hill Road7:11 

am
23

Diamond Hill Rd @ Toutellot Hill Road7:11 

am
24

138 Tourtellotte Road7:11 

am
25

159 Tourtellot Hill Road7:12 

am
26

164 Pound Road7:13 

am
27

132 Pound Road7:14 

am
28

243 Chopmist Hill Road7:16 

am
29

375 Chopmist Hill Road7:17 

am
30

415 Chopmist Hill Road7:18 

am
31

471 Chopmist Hill Road7:18 

am
32

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
33



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  14 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 29 AM(24 items)

Bus Yard7:01 

am
1

1366 Snake Hill Road7:01 

am
2

1278 Snake Hill Road7:02 

am
3

1255 Snake Hill Road7:02 

am
4

Trap Road @ Snake Hill Road7:03 

am
5

1000 Snake Hill Road7:05 

am
6

Cranberry Ridge Road @ Snake Hill Rd7:05 

am
7

944 Snake Hill Rd7:05 

am
8

900 Snake Hill Road7:05 

am
9

890 Snake Hill Road7:05 

am
10

Tourtellot Hill Road @ Snake Hill Road7:06 

am
11

334 Tourtellot Hill Road7:07 

am
12

317 Tourtellot Hill Road7:08 

am
13

86 Paris Irons Road7:11 

am
14

93 Paris Irons Road7:11 

am
15

1007 Snake Hill Road7:13 

am
16

Beebe Way @ Snake Hill Road7:13 

am
17

Stillwater Drive @ Snake Hill Road7:14 

am
18

717 Chopmist Hill Road7:16 

am
19

754 Chopmist Hill Road7:19 

am
21

686 Chopmist Hill Road7:19 

am
22

Bungy Road @ Chopmist Hill Rd7:20 

am
23

Ide Road @ Rustic Hill Road7:20 

am
24

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
25



Printed on 08/18/23 08:19 am  15 Of 15 

<Filter is Empty>

StopAddressTimeStop_# t
Route_Name : MH 30 AM(31 items)

Bus Yard6:42 

am
1

1441 Snake Hill Road6:42 

am
2

1499 Snake Hill Road6:43 

am
3

1535 Snake Hill Road6:43 

am
4

234 Old Snake Hill Road6:52 

am
5

207 Old Snake Hill Rd6:52 

am
6

220 Old Snake Hill Road6:53 

am
7

210 Old Snake Hill Road6:54 

am
8

205 Old Snake Hill Road6:55 

am
9

181 Old Snake Hill Road6:56 

am
10

180 Old Snake Hill Road6:56 

am
11

Gieck Way @ Old Snake Hill Rd6:58 

am
12

161 Old Snake Hill Rd6:58 

am
13

136 Old Snake Hill Road6:59 

am
14

101 Old Snake Hill Road6:59 

am
15

84 Old Snake Hill Rd7:00 

am
16

71 Old Snake Hill Road7:00 

am
17

52 Old Snake Hill Rd7:00 

am
18

170 George Allen Road7:03 

am
20

150 George Allen Road7:04 

am
21

142 George Allen Road7:04 

am
22

Lost Acres Drive @ George Allen Road7:04 

am
23

84 George Allen Road7:04 

am
24

80 George Allen Road7:05 

am
25

236 Joe Sarle Road7:09 

am
26

41 Joe Sarle Road7:10 

am
27

83 Dexter Saunders Road7:11 

am
28

59 Dexter Saunders Road7:12 

am
29

128 Anan Wade Road7:13 

am
30

1556 Snake Hill Road7:15 

am
31

School Stop-Ponaganset MS7:20 

am
32


